Rosetta Stone

Roast Name
Green

Pale

Yellow
Yellow Tan
Lt Brown

Cinnamon
Brown

1st Crack start
New England
American

1st Crack full
1st Crack end
Light City

2nd Crack start
City

City +

Full City

Full City
Vienna

Full City +
French

Vienna / Lt. French

Italian
Full French

Spanish
Full Carb

Call the Fire Dept!

Maria's
75
270
327
345
370

393
401

415
426

426
436

444

454

465

474

486
497

Wiki

385

401
410

426

437

446

464

473

482

Sam's

240

250
260
275
290
310
325
340
345
350
370
375
385
390
395
400
405
410

420

425

Deg C
24
132
164
174
188

196
201
205
205
210
213
219

219
224
225
229
230
235
240
242
245
246

250
252
259



